
2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Indirect Budget Amount $5,436,569 $11,216,163 $13,815,258 $8,679,408 $13,151,921
Direct Budget Amount $14,926,739 $28,037,097 $39,519,193 $33,299,632 $40,269,477
Proposals Processed 86 148 161 143 151
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Emory University - School of Nursing
Total Proposals - Dollars and Volume

FY2019 - FY2023

Direct Budget Amount Indirect Budget Amount Proposals Processed



2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Indirect ($'s) $2,604,325 $3,243,064 $3,610,685 $4,775,840 $5,660,780
Direct ($'s) $7,507,541 $9,729,339 $14,888,277 $19,260,772 $26,679,523
Awards Processed 53 65 66 80 90
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Emory University - School of Nursing
Award Results - Dollars and Volume

FY2019 - FY2023

Direct ($'s) Indirect ($'s) Awards Processed
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Emory University - School of Nursing 
Sponsored Research Expenditures 

FY2019 - FY2023

Direct ($'s) Indirect ($'s)
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Emory University - School of Nursing
Sponsored Research Expenditures vs. Outgoing Sub-Awards 

FY2019 - FY2023

Total Expenses Outgoing Sub-Awards



$10 

$13 

$18 

$24 

$32 

10.4%
$1 4.8%

$1 

8.9%
$2 

13.0%
$3 8.1%

$3 

$

$5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$30

$35

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Do
lla

rs
 in

 M
ill

io
ns
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Total Awards vs. Outgoing Sub-Awards
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Total Award (Including Incoming Sub-Awards) Total Incoming Sub-Awards
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Emory University - School of Nursing
Award Results by Research Type 

FY2019 - FY2023

Research Other Training
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Dollars in Millions

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Corporate $128,000 $731,093 $677,254
Federal $8,695,518 $11,911,525 $11,526,184 $17,433,701 $27,203,738
Foreign $15,385 $516,043 $256,822
University $788,746 $180,216 $263,826 $675,999 $1,180,593
State $115,338 $50,000 $1,391,175 $85,747
Private $627,601 $749,940 $6,014,909 $3,804,645 $2,936,149

Emory University - School of Nursing
Award Results by Sponsored Type

FY2019-FY2023
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